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REXRLANATON

ForThi
SENDToDAYAmrFreeoraPlannow for baby's future: The power to influence

yourchild'slifeisinYourhands. Youcan lethisfuturetakecare0i itsell_trusting to luckthatyouandyour
incomewillalways be on hand and sufficient to help
him untii his education and training iscompleted
Or Youcanmakeabsolutelysurebydoingasthousands0focher fathers aredoingFeguaranteehis future well-
beingandagoodstart inlife,nomatterwhathappens,
witha well-planned AM.PAssuranceScheme: Write
to-dayforourFREEBookletentitled 4(YourChildren'$
Future" which describes manydifferentwaysYou can
planasafe,secure future for your child:
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections Programme
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: ‘Martially
Speaking"

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.356 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. The News from London
1. 0 Dancing Round the World
1.45 &3.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 The Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service Session (Gran)
4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
and Nutrition Talk by Dr. Guy
Chapman

5. O Moily Garland and her Friends
5.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
5.52 Pioneers of Progress
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmy Allen
6.15 [ews from London
6.30 Eric Beli at the Novachord: "Musicfrom the Films"
7. 0 WN,Z. at Work, the Story of N.Z.’sIndustrial War Effort, followed byThe House of Peter Macgregor7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
45 Tusitaia, Teller of Tales
8. 0 The Lost Child

8.30
"MUSICAL MIRTHQUAKE "
A Stage Presentation,

Broadcast from the Radio Theatre

information Please!
Pageant of Empire
Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)
News from London
Close downee NA0@© ©0000

WELLINGTON
f130 kK c. 265m

6. Oa.m The Yawn Patrol, with news
from London ‘at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning hgh tnLe10. 0 rye FEATUREH10. 0 Real Life
10.15 My Choice (June Bennett)10.30 Dramas of Life: " You
can’t do that to me"

10.456 Home Sweet Home
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 The mid-day melody menu=15 p.m. News from London0 Betty and Bob15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3. 0 Custard and Mustard
3.30 Afternoon tea session: Cavaicade of
Drama, " Victoria Regina"4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circie, and Nutri-tion by Dr. Guy Chapman4.30 Musical programme

5. The Children’s session
5.15 The Musical Arm
5.30 Name Three for ise Owl
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House of
Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange

7.30 The Old Lady of Threadneedies
7.45 Leaves from the Other Woman’s

y
8. 0 The Lost Child
8.43 The Hit Parade
9. 0 Information Please
80 Variety programme
;
4
Musical Mirthquake

c*]

°

News from London
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.468. 0 Fashion’s Fancies (Happi Hill)8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections Programme10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary10.15 Ailsa Crompton in Mood
Music

10.30 Dramas of Life: "Two
Hundred Carats"

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service Session (Jill)4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-
man
The Children’s Session
Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Hymns at Eventide
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof N.Z.’s industrial War Effort, fol-
lowed by The House of Peter Mace
Gregor
Spy Exchange
The Old Lady of Threadneedle
Street
Tavern Tunes
The Lost Child
Yes-No JackpotsInformation Please!
Musical Mirthquake
News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6,0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections Programme10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Seoret Diary10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: " The
Mighty Barnum"10.30 Dramas of Life: " Barking
Dogs Always Bite"10.45 Home, Sweet Home11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart

11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12.15 p.m. News from London
Betty and BobLost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
The Housewives’ Jackpots
The Young Marrieds’ Circle, andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman
The Children’s session
The Fruit Salad Quiz
Tales and LegendsAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange

.7.30 The Old Lady of Threadneedie
Street

8. 0 The Lost Child
8.45 The Enemy Within
9. O information Please
10. O Keyboard Kapers
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
(400k c. 214m.

6. OQa.m. Breakfast session, with news
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9, 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m, Christmas on the Moon
6.15 News from London
6.30 Melody Lane
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.30 1941 Search for Talent
8. 0. Academy Award: " The Twain Shall
Meet "

8.45 The Enemy Within
9.165 Motoring session
10. O Special presentation
10.30 Close gown


